
One Day Bus Delivery Routes for Preordered Meals  

Week of: May 3-7, 2021 

The times are subject to change due to traffic congestion or inclement weather. 
All meals will be delivered on Mondays only.  

 

Please note bus routes change each week. 

AGHS MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 467 TIME 

RIDGEWOOD 10:11 AM 

SCHOOL:  AYDEN GRIF 10:30 AM 

2133 FRANK KILPATRICK RD 11:02 AM 

4046 NORRIS STORE RD 11:24 AM 

233 BOYD ST 11:33 AM 

2398 RAILROAD ST ,28590 11:39 AM 

BULLOCK ST & KNOX ST 11:44 AM 

418 EVERGREEN DR 11:49 AM 

E MAIN ST & JOSEPH CT 11:57 AM 

OLD TAR RD & ORCHARD LN 12:05 PM 

JEREMY LN & KINSEY LOOP 12:22 PM 

2806 CHURCH ST 12:34 PM 

309 BARREL DR 12:42 PM 

PRIMROSE LN & WYNNEWOOD CT 12:44 PM 

RIDGEWOOD 12:54 PM 

  

DHC MEAL DELIVERY  - BUS 471 TIME 

E B AYCOCK 10:18 AM 

SCHOOL:  D H CONLEY 10:30 AM 

3193 IVY RD 10:49 AM 

5317 EASTERN PINES RD 10:52 AM 

1176 ROUSE RD 11:07 AM 

1632 HOLLOW DR 11:15 AM 

1566 HOLLOW DR 11:21 AM 

ESTHER CIR & OLD FIRE TOWER RD 11:34 AM 

CHAVIS DR & HUNT LN 11:40 AM 

LENNON ST & COLLINS ST 11:43 AM 

3971STOKESTOWN-ST JOHNS RD 12:00 PM 

E B AYCOCK 12:22 PM 

FCHS MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 491 TIME 

SCHOOL:  FARM-CENTR 10:30 AM 

PITTMAN ALY & S BARRETT ST 10:51 AM 

CHOWAN LN & STANTONSBURG RD 11:11 AM 

LOMBARD AVE & OFARRELL AVE 11:34 AM 

FARMVILLE CENTRAL 12:10 PM 

  

GRW MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 455 TIME 

EASTERN ELEMENTARY 10:08 AM 

SCHOOL:  G R WHITFI 10:30 AM 

3767 ALVIN RD 10:51 AM 

1219 BOYD-GALLOWAY RD 11:04 AM 

3726 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD 11:10 AM 

3274 BESSEMER DR 11:19 AM 

2817 PRESTONWOOD DR 11:27 AM 

2222 MEADOWGLENN RD 11:41 AM 

L T HARDEE RD & LEE DR 11:53 AM 

KNOLL CIR & PLATEAU DR 12:03 PM 

BROOK CREEK LN & PINE BROOK CT 12:14 PM 

503 MARY BETH DR 12:22 PM 

301 EASTBROOK DR 12:37 PM 

EASTERN ELEMENTARY 12:41 PM 



One Day Bus Delivery Routes for Preordered Meals  

Week of: May 3-7, 2021 

The times are subject to change due to traffic congestion or inclement weather. 
All meals will be delivered on Mondays only.  

 

Please note bus routes change each week. 

JHR MEAL DELIVERY - BUS 470 TIME 

SCHOOL:  J H  ROSE 10:30 AM 

BRADLEY ST & KENNEDY CIR 10:46 AM 

1809 S GREENE ST 10:59 AM 

1807 S ELM ST 11:09 AM 

309 W 9TH ST - BUILDING HOPE 11:19 AM 

1100 VAN DYKE ST 11:30 AM 

HUDSON ST & W 6TH ST ,27834 11:46 AM 

3024 SPRING CREEK RD 12:03 PM 

2610 WHITAKER DR 12:07 PM 

722 HOOKER RD 12:15 PM 

CLUB RD & GREENBRIAR DR 12:17 PM 

J H ROSE 12:22 PM 

  

LAKEFOREST MEAL DELIVERY -             

BUS 411 TIME 

E B AYCOCK 10:16 AM 

SCHOOL:  LAKEFOREST ELEM 10:30 AM 

GREENWAY ST & OAKDALE RD 10:47 AM 

COBBLESTONE DR & FLAGSTONE CT 11:00 AM 

401 BEASLEY DR 11:16 AM 

419 BEASLEY DR 11:21 AM 

2760 STANTONSBURG RD 11:28 AM 

1446 FOREST ACRES DR 11:41 AM 

1311 WESTPOINTE DR 11:57 AM 

1771 GARNER RD 12:09 PM 

BELL ARTHUR RD & HEMBY RD 12:26 PM 

E B AYCOCK 12:42 PM 

PACTOLUS MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 171 TIME 

WELLCOME MIDDLE 10:12 AM 

SCHOOL:  PACTOLUS 10:30 AM 

LADYBUG LN & WINDCHIME DR 10:49 AM 

5293 WHICHARD RD 11:07 AM 

1469 JASPER RD 11:22 AM 

TIMBER RIDGE CT & ALLPINE CT 11:34 AM 

7300 MAIN ST ,27812 11:51 AM 

WELLCOME MIDDLE 12:07 PM 

  

SCHS MEAL DELIVERY - BUS 181 TIME 

E B AYCOCK 10:15 AM 

SCHOOL:  SOUTH CENTRAL HIGH  10:30 AM 

2370 VINEYARD DR 10:44 AM 

2440 KODIAK DR 10:53 AM 

DENALI RD & KODIAK DR 10:58 AM 

2941 LAYLAH DR 11:08 AM 

BRISTOLMOOR DR & LAYLAH DR 11:14 AM 

ABBY DR & BARRINGTON DR 11:24 AM 

4220 CADY DR 11:25 AM 

CLIFF CT & VALE CT 11:38 AM 

DAVENCROFT VILLAGE DR & DUBLIN RD 11:44 AM 

FLORA DR & WINDCHIME CT 11:57 AM 

4000 STERLING POINTE DR 12:02 PM 

3908 STERLING POINTE DR 12:12 PM 

RAVENWOOD DR & SHAMROCK CIR 12:22 PM 

206 VERNON WHITE RD 12:32 PM 

LIVE OAK LN & OAK TOWNE CT 12:43 PM 

OAKMONT DR & TURTLE CREEK RD 12:54 PM 

CHEYENNE CT & WEDGEWOOD DR 01:01 PM 

E B AYCOCK 01:04 PM 


